
Ergebnisliste
VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2010

Klassenwertung
28.02.2010

Gewertet wurde der bessere Lauf

                                                  

Gesamtleitung            Bernarda Haag            Strecke                  Halde
Pistenchef               Florian Berchtold        Start                    930 m
Zeitnehmung              Josef Sohm               Ziel                     810 m
Berechnung               Conny Reischl-Fetz       Höhenunterschied         120 m

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Weiler 1. DG 2. DG  Laufzeit

 Bambini 04 + 05 + 06
 1 39 SCHULTZ Malin 2004 Hof  57.76  1:01.59 57.76
 2 44 FLATZ Vanessa 2004 Loch  1:01.85  1:05.56 1:01.85
 3 46 SCHMIDINGER Paula 2004 Hof  1:05.96  1:09.72 1:05.96
 4 43 RÜSCHER Clara 2004 Brand  1:08.08  1:13.19 1:08.08
 5 45 FLATZ Alina 2005 Bilgeri  1:13.15  1:19.03 1:13.15
 6 36 HAMMERER Stefan 2004 Wies  1:16.31  1:13.74 1:13.74
 7 41 HAMMERER Hannes 2005 Wies  1:31.52  2:04.30 1:31.52
 8 37 RÜSCHER Pia 2006 Brand  2:41.66  3:50.61 2:41.66

 Kinder Ia
 1 1 WALCH Martin-luis 2003 Oberbuchen  46.33  48.71 46.33
 2 5 KAUFMANN Melanie 2003 Heuberg  47.15  50.13 47.15
 3 2 FLATZ Jakob 2003 Bilgeri  48.24  49.08 48.24
 4 4 MEUSBURGER Ida 2003 Wies  59.60  1:03.02 59.60
 5 3 SCHNEIDER Dominik 2003 Buchen  1:07.51  1:07.51

 Kinder Ib
 1 15 HILLER Linda 2002 Hof  45.10  45.71 45.10
 2 16 KOHLER Dominik 2002 Loch  45.63  49.11 45.63
 3 10 MAUZ Charlotte 2002 Weißtanne  47.05  50.36 47.05
 4 19 BERCHTOLD Albert 2002 Oberkaltberg  47.72  50.35 47.72
 5 18 DIETRICH Damian 2002 Dorn  57.11  47.89 47.89
 6 13 BEHMANN Katharina 2002 Brand  50.63  51.99 50.63
 7 9 GREBER Paula 2002 Buchen  52.11  53.14 52.11
 8 14 MEUSBURGER Jakob 2002 Wies  52.91  54.21 52.91
 9 17 HAMMERER Melanie 2002 Wies  54.65  58.00 54.65

 10 7 METZLER Petra 2002 Buchen  55.65  55.65
 11 11 SCHMIDINGER Anika 2002 Hof  56.53  1:00.34 56.53

 Kinder Ic
 1 32 SCHULTZ Henri 2001 Hof  43.08  42.67 42.67
 2 23 FLATZ Simon 2001 Hof  42.69  44.30 42.69
 3 33 PETER Lena 2001 Freien  47.77  50.87 47.77
 4 21 METZLER Stefan 2001 Buchen  48.61  48.61
 5 24 SCHMID Christin 2001 Loch  48.67  50.37 48.67
 6 29 EGENDER Fridolin 2001 Gmeind  50.13  51.35 50.13
 7 31 KOHLER Josef 2001 Freien  51.31  51.31
 8 27 VÖGEL Laurenz 2001 Hof  53.25  53.35 53.25
 9 30 BEER Oskar 2001 Hof  54.51  54.51

 10 22 EGENDER Josef 2001 Gmeind  54.95  54.95
 11 28 EGENDER Isbella 2001 Gmeind  55.20  57.55 55.20
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Weiler 1. DG 2. DG  Laufzeit

 Kinder IIa
 1 53 VÖGEL Laura 2000 Andelsbuch  41.04  42.36 41.04
 2 52 KAUFMANN Florian 2000 Heuberg  44.54  46.90 44.54
 3 51 BERCHTOLD Luzia 2000 Oberkaltberg  45.25  48.92 45.25
 4 50 KNAUSEDER Maria 2000 Hof  46.51  46.65 46.51
 5 56 WILLAM Laura 2000 Güggelstein  53.93  53.16 53.16

 Kinder IIb
 1 67 GREBER Johanna 1999 Buchen  39.63  40.23 39.63
 2 62 HILLER Jonas 1999 Hof  41.21  42.48 41.21
 3 61 SCHULTZ Lilli 1999 Hof   41.60 41.60
 4 63 SCHMID Anton 1999 Loch  42.04  43.93 42.04
 5 66 BERCHTOLD Anna 1999 Oberkaltberg  42.86  43.82 42.86
 6 59 FEURSTEIN Teresa 1999 Hof  44.11  44.16 44.11
 7 60 MAUZ Louisa 1999 Weißtanne  44.17  47.85 44.17
 8 58 FLATZ Thomas 1999 Hof  49.11  49.11
 9 64 DIETRICH Jelena 1999 Dorn  50.16  49.92 49.92

 10 68 DIETRICH Tatjana 1999 Dorn  51.00  51.81 51.00
 11 69 VÖGEL Caterina 1999 Hof  55.24  56.01 55.24

 Schüler I weiblich
 1 72 VÖGEL Afra 1998 Andelsbuch  39.35  40.73 39.35

 SCHÜLERMEISTERIN
 2 71 FEURSTEIN Laura 1997 Hof  40.72  42.53 40.72
 3 73 SCHMIDINGER Verena 1998 Hof  49.58  50.06 49.58
 4 74 KOHLER Christiane 1998 Freien  1:04.60  1:32.52 1:04.60

 Schüler I männlich
 1 80 DIETRICH Julian 1997 Dorn  37.49  37.49

 SCHÜLERMEISTER
 2 84 FINK Bernd 1997 Loch  39.67  40.63 39.67
 3 78 METZLER Mathias 1997 Stüben  41.82  41.82
 4 81 KNAUSEDER Raphael 1998 Hof  44.34  45.59 44.34

 Schüler II männlich
 1 88 VÖGEL Jonas 1996 Andelsbuch  38.84  40.73 38.84
 2 90 FLATZ Hannes 1996 Hof  40.62  42.67 40.62
 3 86 GREBER Maximilian 1995 Buchen   42.77 42.77
 4 87 HAAG Maximilian 1995 Freien  43.36  46.12 43.36

 Damen AK III
 1 98 BÄR Mathilde 1958 Berghalde  47.90  47.90
 2 97 SOHM Monika 1956 Müselbach  48.02  48.02
 3 96 BERCHTOLD Hedi 1958 Oberkaltberg  49.54  49.54
 4 95 BERCHTOLD Huberta 1958 Seemoos  50.40  52.75 50.40

 Damen AK II
 1 110 HAAG Bernarda 1964 Freien  43.25  43.25
 2 101 SCHMID Doris 1969 Loch  1:03.47  44.11 44.11
 3 113 REISCHL-FETZ Cornelia 1969 Stadler  44.30  45.45 44.30
 4 100 SCHMIDINGER Luzia 1969 Hof  45.31  47.05 45.31
 5 107 KOHLER Petra 1967 Loch  45.75  45.75
 6 111 VÖGEL Helga 1969 Andelsbuch  47.86  48.98 47.86
 7 105 DIETRICH Veronika 1967 Dorn  48.74  51.71 48.74
 8 112 KNAUSEDER Marga 1969 Hof  49.10  49.20 49.10
 9 106 SCHULTZ Grete 1967 Hof  51.87  49.31 49.31

 10 108 LANG Veronika 1967 Gmeind  49.42  49.33 49.33
 11 102 KOHLER Hedi 1962 Freien  53.53  53.53

 Damen Allgemein + AK I
 1 120 HILLER Sandra 1975 Hof  38.74  38.74

 VEREINSMEISTERIN
 2 125 BERCHTOLD Sabine 1988 Geroldsegg  40.15  40.15
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Weiler 1. DG 2. DG  Laufzeit

 3 123 FINK Sabine 1972 Loch  42.54  42.54
 4 124 FLATZ Angelika 1976 Bilgeri  42.63  43.07 42.63
 5 129 FLATZ Marina 1970 Hof  43.75  46.47 43.75
 6 121 BERCHTOLD Marianne 1973 Oberkaltberg  47.50  48.57 47.50
 7 122 RÜSCHER Pamela 1974 Brand  49.22  49.22
 8 116 MEESE Michaela 1972 Buchen  50.45  50.45
 9 115 BERCHTOLD Sarah 1988 Seemoos  51.10  51.59 51.10

 10 126 WOLF Angelika 1970 Hofegg  55.05  55.05
 11 117 MEUSBURGER Petra 1976 Wies  55.80  55.80
 12 128 KAUFMANN Karoline 1974 Heuberg  56.51  56.51

 Jugend weiblich
 1 133 LANG Christina 1993 Gmeind   40.28 40.28
 2 134 KOHLER Angelika 1993 Loch  42.31  43.13 42.31
 3 135 SCHMID Anna-Laura 1994 Loch  44.37  46.37 44.37

 Herren AK IV
 1 139 METZLER Peter 1946 Baien  42.78  42.78
 2 138 VÖGEL Adolf 1936 Hof  52.39  52.39

 Herren AK II
 1 148 BERCHTOLD Konrad 1961 Seemoos  38.23  38.24 38.23
 2 142 BERCHTOLD Florian 1957 Oberkaltberg  38.65  38.58 38.58
 3 150 VÖGEL Philipp 1966 Andelsbuch   38.68 38.68
 4 147 FLATZ Markus 1967 Hof  40.56  40.08 40.08
 5 149 FINK Andreas 1966 Loch  40.40  40.40
 6 157 VÖGEL Gerold 1968 Hof  40.49  41.03 40.49
 7 151 HILLER Elmar 1969 Hof  41.34  41.34
 8 156 METZLER Alfred 1963 Reute  42.63  52.71 42.63
 9 152 SCHMIDINGER Klaus 1968 Hof  44.60  43.54 43.54

 10 154 KOHLER Jodok 1961 Loch  1:22.14  44.16 44.16
 11 153 KOHLER Ludwig 1963 Freien  44.23  44.23
 12 146 RÜSCHER Martin 1962 Brand  46.14  46.14

 Herren AK I
 1 166 STEURER Siegfried 1970 Dorn  39.51  39.51
 2 162 PALUSELLI Daniel 1978 Loch  39.99  40.46 39.99
 3 165 KAUFMANN Walter 1970 Heuberg  42.34  41.21 41.21
 4 160 FEURSTEIN Roland 1974 Oberkaltberg  1:06.64  41.45 41.45
 5 169 HAMMERER Markus 1973 Wies  42.60  43.47 42.60
 6 161 MEUSBURGER Günter 1974 Wies  43.26  44.20 43.26
 7 167 BERCHTOLD Manfred 1971 Oberkaltberg  46.81  46.81

 Herren Allgemein
 1 175 BERCHTOLD Andreas 1986 Oberkaltberg  35.81  35.64 35.64

 VEREINSMEISTER
 2 176 BERCHTOLD Simon 1988 Oberkaltberg  49.59  48.77 48.77
 3 173 WOLF Peter 1980 Hof  55.42  55.42

 Jugend männlich
 1 185 FINK Johannes 1994 Loch  42.81  41.52 41.52
 2 181 KOHLER Florian 1994 Loch  42.47  42.88 42.47
 3 183 BÄR Thomas 1990 Berghalde  44.51  43.01 43.01
 4 178 KOHLER Markus 1992 Freien  44.75  45.26 44.75

28.02.2010   SC Schwarzenberg         Seite: 3

© Bahl Karl / Version 10.06 Lizenz:  SC Schwarzenberg



Mannschaftswertung
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2010

SC Schwarzenberg
Haldenlift, 28.02.2010

Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

1  Schiclub 1               187  BISCHOF Martin            1990 34.08     2:34.61
  67  GREBER Johanna            1999 39.63
  133  LANG Christina            1993 40.28
  90  FLATZ Hannes              1996 40.62

2  Steurer 1                80  DIETRICH Julian           1997 37.49     2:36.25
  172  SCHNEIDER Jos             1981 38.57
  120  HILLER Sandra             1975 38.74
  160  FEURSTEIN Roland          1974 41.45

3  Schiclub 2               142  BERCHTOLD Florian         1957 38.58     2:41.85
  71  FEURSTEIN Laura           1997 40.72
  62  HILLER Jonas              1999 41.21
  151  HILLER Elmar              1969 41.34

4  Schischule Schwbg.       132  KIENREICH Fabienne        1992 38.90     2:42.35
  118  KIENREICH Nadine          1987 39.16
  162  PALUSELLI Daniel          1978 39.99
  113  REISCHL-FETZ Cornelia     1969 44.30

5  Tennisclub 1             148  BERCHTOLD Konrad          1961 38.23     2:45.26
  150  VÖGEL Philipp             1966 38.68
  157  VÖGEL Gerold              1968 40.49
  111  VÖGEL Helga               1969 47.86

6  Bergrettung              84  FINK Bernd                1997 39.67     2:49.27
  149  FINK Andreas              1966 40.40
  161  MEUSBURGER Günter         1974 43.26
  104  FRÖWIS Marika             1965 45.94

7  Jochum                   185  FINK Johannes             1994 41.52     2:51.13
  181  KOHLER Florian            1994 42.47
  86  GREBER Maximilian         1995 42.77
  135  SCHMID Anna-Laura         1994 44.37

8  Rotes Kreuz              171  METZLER Wolfgang          1980 41.57     2:52.94
  139  METZLER Peter             1946 42.78
  153  KOHLER Ludwig             1963 44.23
  177  METZLER Manfred           1980 44.36
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Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

9  Tennisclub 2             88  VÖGEL Jonas               1996 38.84     2:53.55
  72  VÖGEL Afra                1998 39.35
  146  RÜSCHER Martin            1962 46.14
  122  RÜSCHER Pamela            1974 49.22

10  Fam. Kohler              134  KOHLER Angelika           1993 42.31     2:57.85
  154  KOHLER Jodok              1961 44.16
  16  KOHLER Dominik            2002 45.63
  107  KOHLER Petra              1967 45.75

11  Desperate housew. 1      124  FLATZ Angelika            1976 42.63     2:59.35
  129  FLATZ Marina              1970 43.75
  100  SCHMIDINGER Luzia         1969 45.31
  119  BEER Karin                1972 47.66

12  Steurer 2                166  STEURER Siegfried         1970 39.51     2:59.81
  182  SUTTERLÜTY Lukas          1994 45.59
  163  METZLER Edwin             1977 45.97
  105  DIETRICH Veronika         1967 48.74

13  Haldenlift               78  METZLER Mathias           1997 41.82     3:01.78
  184  MATHIS Robert             1993 45.59
  83  REINHER Thomas            1993 46.35
  97  SOHM Monika               1956 48.02

14  Meakto Runde             123  FINK Sabine               1972 42.54     3:04.14
  110  HAAG Bernarda             1964 43.25
  98  BÄR Mathilde              1958 47.90
  116  MEESE Michaela            1972 50.45

15  Desperate housew. 2      112  KNAUSEDER Marga           1969 49.10     3:24.22
  108  LANG Veronika             1967 49.33
  109  GREBER Judith             1969 51.66
  103  METZLER Elfriede          1964 54.13
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Ergebnisliste
VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2010

Hausfrauenwertung
28.02.2010

                                                  

Gesamtleitung            Bernarda Haag            Strecke                  Halde
Pistenchef               Florian Berchtold        Start                    930 m
Zeitnehmung              Josef Sohm               Ziel                     810 m
Berechnung               Conny Reischl-Fetz       Höhenunterschied         120 m

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Weiler 1. DG 2. DG  Laufzeit

 Hausfrauenklasse
 1 120 HILLER Sandra 1975 Hof  38.74  38.74
 2 123 FINK Sabine 1972 Loch  42.54  42.54
 3 124 FLATZ Angelika 1976 Bilgeri  42.63  43.07 42.63
 4 110 HAAG Bernarda 1964 Freien  43.25  43.25
 5 129 FLATZ Marina 1970 Hof  43.75  46.47 43.75
 6 101 SCHMID Doris 1969 Loch  1:03.47  44.11 44.11
 7 113 REISCHL-FETZ Cornelia 1969 Stadler  44.30  45.45 44.30
 8 100 SCHMIDINGER Luzia 1969 Hof  45.31  47.05 45.31
 9 107 KOHLER Petra 1967 Loch  45.75  45.75

 10 121 BERCHTOLD Marianne 1973 Oberkaltberg  47.50  48.57 47.50
 11 111 VÖGEL Helga 1969 Andelsbuch  47.86  48.98 47.86
 12 98 BÄR Mathilde 1958 Berghalde  47.90  47.90
 13 97 SOHM Monika 1956 Müselbach  48.02  48.02
 14 105 DIETRICH Veronika 1967 Dorn  48.74  51.71 48.74
 15 112 KNAUSEDER Marga 1969 Hof  49.10  49.20 49.10
 16 122 RÜSCHER Pamela 1974 Brand  49.22  49.22
 17 106 SCHULTZ Grete 1967 Hof  51.87  49.31 49.31
 18 108 LANG Veronika 1967 Gmeind  49.42  49.33 49.33
 19 96 BERCHTOLD Hedi 1958 Oberkaltberg  49.54  49.54
 20 95 BERCHTOLD Huberta 1958 Seemoos  50.40  52.75 50.40
 21 116 MEESE Michaela 1972 Buchen  50.45  50.45
 22 102 KOHLER Hedi 1962 Freien  53.53  53.53
 23 126 WOLF Angelika 1970 Hofegg  55.05  55.05
 24 117 MEUSBURGER Petra 1976 Wies  55.80  55.80
 25 128 KAUFMANN Karoline 1974 Heuberg  56.51  56.51
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